www.unicol.com                            01865 767676     18
AV Furniture -  Teaching Aid Desks & Table Stands
Black	 White	 Silver
Order Code	 mm	 £ Ex Vat
UFPD15	  1550(w) x 778(h) x 700(d)  	 6103.33
UFPD18	  1850(w) x 778(h) x 700(d)  	 6325.00
UFPD24	  2400(w) x 778(h) x 700(d)  	 6737.50
Desk Tops

control in any lecture theatre from one
desk facility.
How to Order
Select any of the desk top & cabinet
finishes listed. Please include preference
for monitor arm left or right and control
panel housing requirements.
Order Code	 mm	 £ Ex Vat
UFMD13	  1300(w) x 778(h) x 700(d)  	 4674.97
State screen make &
model when ordering
Q	 Hinged desktop gives easy access
	 to AV equipment beneath
Q	 19” removable 12U racks with additional
	 1U vertical rack featured in desk leg
Q	 Full cable management
Q	 Lockable, with key alike options
Q	 Concealed castors plus levelling feet
Q	 Neat quick release door mechanism
Q	 Desk top control housing options
Q	 Range of desktop and cabinet finishes
Q	 Custom illuminated branding options
Prices quoted
are ex-works.